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POINT DRAINAGE FOR YARDS AND GARDENS

MEAGARD YARD GULLY MADE OF POLYMER CONCRETE



PRODUCT OVERVIEW MEAGARD YARD GULLY

MEAGARD YARD GULLY

Sturdy polymer concrete

The yard gully at a glance

7 Fully fledged system with odour trap and sediment
bucket

7/ Large choice of accessories: compensating and
extension elements for height adjustment

Covers:

7 Ductile iron stacking frame (B 125)

7/ Mesh grating (B 125)

7 Overlaying mesh grating (suitable for passenger cars)

Perfectly designed for point drainage in yards, gardens
and around the house: the MEAGARD yard gully made of
polymer concrete with ductile iron and galvanized steel

covers.

Large choice of covers

@ 110 mm connector

Length:
Width:
Height:

Weight with ductile iron grating:
Weight with mesh grating 20/30:
Weight with overlaying mesh grating:

300/282 mm
300/282 mm
452/427 mm

32,40 kg
30,40 kg
23,10 kg

The MEAGARD yard drain is used where the requirements

foraline drainage system are not given. Thanks to its per-

fect geometry and the optimal outlet size, the MEAGARD

yard gully is the perfect and safe point drainage solution

for house and gardens.
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