

MEAGARD YARD GULLY FLEXIBLE AND

PERFORMANT



POINT DRAINAGE FOR YARDS AND GARDENS

MEAGARD YARD GULLY MADE OF POLYMER CONCRETE

MEAGARD YARD GULLY



The yard gully at a glance

- Fully fledged system with odour trap and sediment bucket
- Large choice of accessories: compensating and extension elements for height adjustment

Covers:

- Ductile iron stacking frame (B 125)
- Mesh grating (B 125)
- Overlaying mesh grating (suitable for passenger cars)

Length:	300/282 mm
Width:	300/282 mm
Height:	452/427 mm
Weight with ductile iron grating: Weight with mesh grating 20/30: Weight with overlaying mesh grating:	32,40 kg 30,40 kg 23,10 kg

Perfectly designed for point drainage in yards, gardens and around the house: the MEAGARD yard gully made of polymer concrete with ductile iron and galvanized steel covers.

The MEAGARD yard drain is used where the requirements for a line drainage system are not given. Thanks to its perfect geometry and the optimal outlet size, the MEAGARD yard gully is the perfect and safe point drainage solution for house and gardens.

